Turn
9
Belt2

Ship Ship Name

96
97
98
94
90
56
57
58
59
52
53
54
55
60
46
48
45
62
50
43
47
31
32
38
37
244
242
241
218
219
220

Lion

Princess Royal
Queen Mary
New Zealand
Invincible

King George V
Ajax

Centurion
Audacious
Orion

Monarch
Conqueror
Thunderer
Iron Duke
Collingwood
Neptune

St. Vincent
Marlborough
Hercules
Superb
Vanguard
King Edward VII
Hibernia
Africa
Britannia
Seydlitz
Moltke

Von Der Tann
Kaiser

Prinzregent Luitpold

Kaiserin

Class Name
Lion

Lion

Queen Mary
Indefatigable
Invincible

King George V
King George V
King George V
King George V
Orion

Orion

Orion

Orion

Iron Duke

St. Vincent
Neptune

St. Vincent

Iron Duke
Colossus
Bellerophon

St. Vincent
King Edward VII
King Edward VII
King Edward VII
King Edward VII
Seydlitz

Moltke

Von Der Tann
Kasier

Kasier

Kasier

Floatation
Remaining  Speed
85% 27
90% 26
93% 27
85% 25
66% 25
70% 21
88% 21
90% 21
97% 21
88% 20
82% 21
75% 21
90% 20
94% 21
100% 21
95% 21
92% 21
100% 21
100% 21
100% 20
100% 21
100% 18
100% 18
100% 18
100% 18
75% 28
59% 28
65% 27
86% 21
84% 21
75% 20
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Maximum Primary

Guns

pri/sec

Ammo Hits
Remaining Rec'd

81% 6
80% 11
82% 4
87% 6
89% 6
85% 12
88% 8
89% 12
89% 4
87% 3
88% 4
94% 12
90% 6
87% 5
88% 0
90% 5
90% 3
88% 0
91% 0
91% 0
92% 0
100% 0
100% 0
100% 0
100% 0
81% 10
81% 7
83% 9
73% 8
70% 12
75% 9

Unit

1stBCS
1stBCS
1stBCS
2ndBCS
2ndBCS
1stDiv
1stDiv
1stDiv
1stDiv
2ndDiv
2ndDiv
2ndDiv
2ndDiv
5thDiv
5thDiv
5thDiv
5thDiv
6thDiv
6thDiv
6thDiv
6thDiv
3rdDivl
3rdDivl
3rdDiv2
3rdDiv2
SG-l
SG-l
SG-l
Div-V
Div-V
Div-V

Hit
Percentage
2.3%
6.5%
2.4%
0.0%
0.0%
4.8%
2.9%
3.1%
4.0%
4.0%
5.1%
4.0%
0.0%
1.9%
5.4%
2.4%
1.2%
4.2%
5.7%
7.5%
3.0%

7.3%
5.2%
10.8%
2.6%
3.3%
4.6%



221
222
215
216
214
217
211
212
213
210
600
601
602
603
605
606
607
608

[cNelNeoNoNeoloNolNololNolNeollolNolNolNolNolNo]

Konig Albert
Friedrich Der Grosse
Ostfriesland
Thurigen
Helgoland
Oldenburg

Posen

Rheinland
Nassau
Westfalen
Wittelsbach
Wettin

Zahringen
Mecklenburg
Kaiser Friedrich 111

Kaiser Wilhelm der Grosse
Kaiser Karl der Grosse

Kaiser Barbarossa
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Kasier

Kasier

Helgoland
Helgoland
Helgoland
Helgoland
Westfalen
Westfalen
Westfalen
Westfalen
Wittelsbach
Wittelsbach
Wittelsbach
Wittelsbach
Kaiser Friedrich 111
Kaiser Friedrich Il
Kaiser Friedrich 111
Kaiser Friedrich Il
#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

98%
100%
93%
98%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

21
21
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
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73%

72%

89%

88%

89%

89%

91%

89%

92%

93%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

[eNelNeoNeoNeolNoNoNeoloNoNeolNolNolNeolNolNolNeoloNolNeoloNolNeololNolNololNoRNoll i A el )

Div-V
Div-V
Div-I
Div-I
Div-I
Div-I
Div-II
Div-Il
Div-IlI
Div-II
Div-VII
Div-VII
Div-VII
Div-VII
Div-VIII
Div-VIII
Div-VIII
Div-VIII

o

cNeolNeoloNolNolNoNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

4.3%
4.1%
2.6%
2.6%
1.8%
3.6%
5.2%
6.1%
5.8%
3.8%



